THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A
B
12
2 1
A

5. THE WIRE INSULATION COLOR IS GREEN.
Wire Length
Strip length
Part Number Wire Type
Wire
Length
in.(mm)
Strip
length
in.(mm)
Pc
per
bag
Description Weight
lb.(kg)
SGPL12-7S-L 12 AWG SOLID 6.5(165) 1(25) 50 12 AWG Solid 6.5"  GSH screw, Stripped 1" 0.9(0.4)
SGPL12-8S-L 12 AWG SOLID 8(203) 1(25) 50 12 AWG Solid 8"  GSH screw, Stripped 1" 1.1(0.5)
SGPL12-10S-L 12 AWG SOLID 10(254) 1(25) 50 12 AWG Solid 10"  GSH screw, Stripped 1" 1.3(0.6)
SGPL12-12S-L 12 AWG SOLID 12(305) 1(25) 50 12 AWG Solid 12"  GSH screw, Stripped 1" 1.5(0.7)
SGPL14-8S-L 14 AWG SOLID 8(203) 1(25) 50 14 AWG Solid 8"  GSH screw, Stripped 1" 0.9(0.4)
SGPL10-9S-L 10 AWG SOLID 9(229) 1(25) 50 10 AWG Solid 9"  GSH screw, Stripped 1" 1.2(0.6)
2 1
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
-S

SEE NOTE 00354EBD_DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
JSUN 09/24/18 RAKL NONE SHEET 2 OF 6 A
Part Number Wire Type
Wire
Length
in.(mm)
Strip
length
in.(mm)
Pc
per
bag
Description Weight
lb.(kg)
SGPS12-8SRF-L 12 AWG
STRANDED 8(203) N/A 50 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal and
GSH Screw, Flanged Spade Terminal
1.2
(0.54)
SGPS12-8SRT-L 12 AWG
STRANDED 8(203) 0.63(16) 50 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal and
GSH Screw, Stripped 5/8" 0.8(0.36)
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A

5. THE WIRE INSULATION COLOR IS GREEN.
Wire Length
Strip length
Part Number Wire Type
Wire
Length
in.(mm)
Strip
length
in.(mm)
Pc
per
bag
Description Weight
lb.(kg)
SGPS12-8FT-L 12 AWG
STRANDED 8(203) 0.63(16) 50 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Flanged Spade
Terminal, Stripped 5/8"
0.9
(0.4)

SEE NOTE 00354EBD_DC
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
JSUN 09/24/18 RAKL NONE SHEET 4 OF 6 A
Part Number Wire Type
Wire
Length
in.(mm)
Strip
length
in.(mm)
Pc
per
bag
Description Weight
lb.(kg)
SGPSS12-8SFT-Q 12 AWG
STRANDED 8(203) 0.63(16) 25
One 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal
and GSH Screw, Flanged Spade Terminal,
One 8" Stranded Wire stripped 5/8"
1.1
(0.5)
SGPSL12-8SFT-Q 12 AWG SOLID
AND STRANDED 8(203) 1(25) 25
One 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal
and GSH Screw, Flanged Spade Terminal,
One 8" Solid Wire stripped 1"

JSUN 09/24/18 RAKL NONE SHEET 5 OF 6 A
Part Number Wire Type
Wire
Length
in. (mm)
Strip
length
in. (mm)
Pc
per
bag
Description
Weight
 lb.
(kg)
SGPSS12-8SFF-Q 12 AWG
STRANDED 8 (203) N/A 25 Two 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal and
GSH Screw, Flanged Spade Terminal
1.1
(0.5)
SGPSSL12-8S-Q
12 AWG
SOLID AND
STRANDED
8 (203) 1 (25) 25
Two 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal and
GSH Screw, Flanged Spade Terminal, One 8"
Solid Wire stripped 1"
1.5
(0.7)
SGPSSS12-8S-Q 12 AWG
STRANDED 8 (203) 0.63(16) 25
Two 12 AWG Stranded 8" - Ring Terminal and
GSH Screw, One 8" Stranded Wire stripped
5/8"